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Moo LMNHUKMU

3213 A 2Z ABC

PagnanbHo-yrnopHble WapuKonogWNNHNKN

TUM: WapukonoawunHnkKK, PagmnanbHo-ynopHble, AByxpsaaHble, Yron koHTakTa 30 rpagycos,

LLleneBble ynAOTHEHUS C ABYX CTOPOH

ABC

mechanics.com

TexHU4Yeckue XxapakTepUCTUKH

PA3SMEPbI, MM
d
D
B

MACCA, KT
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
SKF

65,000
120,000
38,100

1,660

ABC

3213 A-2Z



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/441215/

